
-0,60 1 PICORON Mathis 00:25.57 1 PICORON Mathis 00:25.57 1 RANDRIANATREHINA Avolanja 00:31.00
-0,41 2 FERMIS Vincent 00:26.50 2 FERMIS Vincent 00:26.50 2 DEVEZ ECHEGUT Lara 00:31.17
abs test n°1 3 BOUALITI Ismaël 00:27.53 3 BOUALITI Ismaël 00:27.53 3 HARIAU DANIEL Zélia 00:31.29
+0,23 4 SEGERIES Noah 00:27.57 4 SEGERIES Noah 00:27.57 4 CERISIER camille 00:31.47
abs test n°1 5 MURRAY Dimitri 00:28.11 5 MURRAY Dimitri 00:28.11 5 AUDENAY-GOBIET emma 00:32.48
abs test n°1 6 AUBERT Axel 00:29.02 6 AUBERT Axel 00:29.02 6 SABATIER Chloé 00:32.57
+0,25 7 GAILLARD Léo 00:29.80 7 GAILLARD Léo 00:29.80 7 SCHENKEL Ninon 00:32.62
+1,03 8 REMY Jordan 00:30.03 8 REMY Jordan 00:30.03 8 COUZON AMBRE 00:33.34
abs test n°1 9 RANDRIANATREHINA Avolanja 00:31.00 9 USSEL Mathieu 00:32.10 9 LANDOIS Célia 00:33.35
abs test n°1 10 DEVEZ ECHEGUT Lara 00:31.17 10 MALIGES Kévin 00:32.48 10 VEYRES Emma 00:33.65
-0,05 11 HARIAU DANIEL Zélia 00:31.29 11 QUINCY Mattéo 00:32.75 11 VAZELLE Léonie 00:33.80
+0,13 12 CERISIER camille 00:31.47 12 DEFFRADAS Guillaume 00:33.86 12 DETRE Salomé 00:34.41
abs test n°1 13 USSEL Mathieu 00:32.10 13 TESSIER Olivier 00:34.63 13 BRUN Pascaline 00:34.73
-0,47 14 AUDENAY-GOBIET emma 00:32.48 14 LAMBIN Lucas 00:35.33 14 COUDON Maïa 00:35.00
+0,20 15 MALIGES Kévin 00:32.48 15 GAUTIER Vincent 00:35.89 15 CHEUVART Juliette 00:36.05
-0,51 16 SABATIER Chloé 00:32.57 16 AZZOUFIT Omar 00:36.96 16 ROQUE Camille 00:36.71
abs test n°1 17 SCHENKEL Ninon 00:32.62 17 REYNIER Laurent 00:36.96 17 TESSIER Agathe 00:36.71
+2,68 18 QUINCY Mattéo 00:32.75 18 BOUTTIER gabin 00:37.78 18 PIEL Marie-Pierre 00:37.07
abs test n°1 19 COUZON AMBRE 00:33.34 19 PERRUSSEL Clément 00:37.78 19 BRAUNSHAUSEN Clotilde 00:37.93
-0,03 20 LANDOIS Célia 00:33.35 20 VIÉ Jean-Léopold 00:38.00 20 SENIS Lilou 00:39.38
abs test n°1 21 VEYRES Emma 00:33.65 21 LAVAIL Olivier 00:38.02 21 LEROY Milene 00:40.38
-1,01 22 VAZELLE Léonie 00:33.80 22 ROQUE Florent 00:38.15 22 JANICAUD Flore 00:40.61
-0,75 23 DEFFRADAS Guillaume 00:33.86 23 CANTAGREL Julien 00:38.71 23 LETHIELLEUX Salomé 00:41.41
abs test n°1 24 DETRE Salomé 00:34.41 24 PELLEGRY Emilien 00:39.69 24 GACHON Alicia 00:43.84
-2,79 25 TESSIER Olivier 00:34.63 25 GOUSTTIAUX laurent 00:40.15 25 GARDES Johanna 00:45.45
+0,66 26 BRUN Pascaline 00:34.73 26 SUCH Nicolas 00:43.28 26 BOYMOND Carole 00:48.55
-1,24 27 COUDON Maïa 00:35.00 27 BRUGIERE Gaetan 00:43.71 27 GONCALVES Audrey 00:49.20
-0,01 28 LAMBIN Lucas 00:35.33 28 MUSCAT Maxime 00:44.33 28 TESSIER Blandine 00:53.85
+2,01 29 GAUTIER Vincent 00:35.89 29 CONTE sylvain 00:47.00 29 LAMARQUE Maureen 00:54.44
+0,91 30 CHEUVART Juliette 00:36.05 30 MAAZOUN Alexandre 00:50.51 30 PERWEZ Elodie 00:59.57
abs test n°1 31 ROQUE Camille 00:36.71 31 QUART Julien 00:54.68 31 SERGENT Odile 01:00.91
+0,61 32 TESSIER Agathe 00:36.71 32 CHOMETTE aurelien 00:54.88 32 BEAUNE Karine 01:06.20
-1,38 33 AZZOUFIT Omar 00:36.96 33 DRATZ Bruno 00:58.80 33 HEURTEFEU Magali 01:08.04
abs test n°1 34 REYNIER Laurent 00:36.96 34 GALLOIS Severine 01:28.00
+0,62 35 PIEL Marie-Pierre 00:37.07
abs test n°1 36 BOUTTIER gabin 00:37.78
-0,53 37 PERRUSSEL Clément 00:37.78
abs test n°1 38 BRAUNSHAUSEN Clotilde 00:37.93
abs test n°1 39 VIÉ Jean-Léopold 00:38.00
-0,13 40 LAVAIL Olivier 00:38.02
+0,19 41 ROQUE Florent 00:38.15
abs test n°1 42 CANTAGREL Julien 00:38.71
abs test n°1 43 SENIS Lilou 00:39.38
-0,45 44 PELLEGRY Emilien 00:39.69
-2,20 45 GOUSTTIAUX laurent 00:40.15
abs test n°1 46 LEROY Milene 00:40.38
abs test n°1 47 JANICAUD Flore 00:40.61
-2,43 48 LETHIELLEUX Salomé 00:41.41
abs test n°1 49 SUCH Nicolas 00:43.28
-0,27 50 BRUGIERE Gaetan 00:43.71
-0,06 51 GACHON Alicia 00:43.84
-6,10 52 MUSCAT Maxime 00:44.33
+4,99 53 GARDES Johanna 00:45.45
+1,33 54 CONTE sylvain 00:47.00
+0,91 55 BOYMOND Carole 00:48.55
abs test n°1 56 GONCALVES Audrey 00:49.20
-2,00 57 MAAZOUN Alexandre 00:50.51
+0,68 58 TESSIER Blandine 00:53.85
abs test n°1 59 LAMARQUE Maureen 00:54.44
+1,05 60 QUART Julien 00:54.68
+5,47 61 CHOMETTE aurelien 00:54.88
+0,63 62 DRATZ Bruno 00:58.80
-2,62 63 PERWEZ Elodie 00:59.57
+4,07 64 SERGENT Odile 01:00.91
abs test n°1 65 BEAUNE Karine 01:06.20
-3,86 66 HEURTEFEU Magali 01:08.04
abs test n°1 67 GALLOIS Severine 01:28.00

avr-25 Challenge - 50m Crawl
Classement général Classement hommes Classement femmes

Bassin de 50 mètres
Groupes


